County

Carlow
Carlow
Carlow
Carlow
Carlow
Cavan
Cavan
Cavan
Clare
Clare
Clare
Cork
Cork
Cork
Cork
Cork
Cork
Cork
Cork
Cork
Cork
Cork
Cork
Cork
Cork
Cork
Cork
Cork
Cork
Cork
Cork
Cork

Srn

009778
13105L
13105L
18424G
18424G
18059

19608V
20026G
15350L
194141

19849V
00512D
04186N
06342L
08393P
12015F
136960
14839P
16159D
17103E
17579H
17600S
178680
18154D
18217B
18883P
19415K
19427R
19427R
19977G
20006A
20477Q

NCSE List of Early Intervention Classes for Students with ASD

School Name

Ballyconnell N S

St Brigid's Monastery
St Brigid's Monastery
St. Joseph's BNS

St. Joseph's BNS
Bailieboro N S

St. Kilian's N.S.
Gaelscoil Bhreifne
Stonehall NS

St Annes S S

Gaelscoil Donncha Rua
Scoil Bhride

Berrings National School
Vicarstown N.S.

S N Rath Dubh

Liscarrol N S
St.Vincent's Convent NS
Clondrohid N S

Mallow Con N S

St Marys Convent G

S N Ath Fhada

S N Na Scairte Leithe
Scoil Freastogail Muire
St..Patrick's Infants N.S.
Scoil Padre Pio N S

Scoil losagain Infant school

Scoil An Athar Tadhg
St.Brendan's Girls' School
St.Brendan's Girls' School
Scoil Phadraig Naofa

Gaelscoil Mhichil UiChoileain

St Patricks Boys NS

11/04/2022

Address 1

Ballyconnell
Station Road
Station Road

St. Joseph's Road
St. Joseph's Road
Bailieboro
Mullagh

Cnoc an Choiligh
Newmarket On Fergus
Corrovorrin
Sionna

Midleton
Berrings
Vicarstown
Grenagh
Liscarroll
St.Mary's Road
Clondrohid
Bathview
Carrigtwohill
Rostiallain
Saleen Cloyne
Fermoy
Gardiner's Hill
Churchfield

Spa Glen

Carraig Na Bhfear
The Glen

The Glen
Convent Hill
Clonakilty
Skibbereen

Address 2

Tullow
Bagenalstown
Bagenalstown
Carlow

Carlow
Ceannanas Mor
An Cabhan
Ennis

Co Cork

Mallow
Mallow
Midleton

Cork
Mallow

Bandon

School Type

Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Special

Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary



County

Cork

Donegal
Donegal
Donegal
Donegal
Donegal
Dublin 1
Dublin 11
Dublin 12
Dublin 12
Dublin 13
Dublin 14
Dublin 16
Dublin 16
Dublin 22
Dublin 24
Dublin 24
Dublin 5
Dublin 5
Dublin 5
Dublin 5
Dublin 7
Dublin 7
Dublin 8
Dublin County
Dublin County
Dublin County
Dublin County
Dublin County
Galway
Galway
Galway

Srn

20553G
17728V
18219F
19724A
19724A
19967D
19361N
18137D
17356K
20450T
19538D
19939V
194908
194908
195690
20402|
204121
18969C
19298
200640
20375l
09932B
17464N
13611D
17055T
193558
19578P
203070
203070
20070/
20070/
20328W

NCSE List of Early Intervention Classes for Students with ASD

School Name

Strawberry Hill NS
Woodlands NS

SN Chonaill, Bunbeg

Little Angels Special School
Little Angels Special School
Scoil losagain

An Taonad Reamhscoile

S N Naomh Feargal

Our Lady of Good Counsel JNS
Assumption Junior School

St Kevins Junior N S

Good Shepherd NS

Scoil Mhuire

Scoil Mhuire

St. Peter Apostle Junior N S
Citywest Educate Together NS
Gaelscoil na Giuise

St Eithnes Senior GN S

Scoil Ide GNS

Our Lady Of Consolation NS
ABACAS Special School
Stanhope Street Convent Primary School
St. Finbarrs Boys NS
Presentation Convent Ns

S N Naomh Mhuire
Ballyowen Meadows Special School
St Helens Junior N S

Skerries Educate Together NS
Skerries Educate Together NS
Rosedale School

Rosedale School

St Teresa's Special School

11/04/2022

Address 1

Blarney Road
Letterkenny
Machaire Chlochair
Knocknamona
Knocknamona
Buncrana

Sraid Ruthland
Cappagh Road
Mourne Road
Walkinstown
Newbrook Ave
Whitehall Road
Glenmore Court
Glenmore Court
Neilstown
Fortunestown Lane

Ceide Bhaile Ui Chuilinn

Edenmore Avenue
Cromcastle Green
Collins Ave East

c/o Scoil Eoin
Manor Street
Kilkieran Road
Warrenmount
Saggart
Loughlinstown Drive
St Helens Junior N S
Kelly's Bay

Kelly's Bay
Woodlands Centre
Woodlands Centre

Ballinasloe Enterprise Centre

Address 2
Cork City

Bun Beag
Letterkenny
Letterkenny
Baile Atha Cliath 1
Finglas West
Drimnagh
Donaghmede
Churchtown
Ballyboden
Ballyboden
Clondalkin
Citywest

Teach na Giuise
Raheny
Kilmore West
Donnycarney
Greendale Road
Stoneybatter
Cabra West

Dun Laoghaire
Martello
Skerries
Skerries
Renmore
Renmore
Creagh Road

School Type

Primary
Primary
Primary
Special

Special

Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Special

Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Special

Primary
Primary
Primary
Special

Special

Special



County

Galway
Galway
Galway
Galway
Kerry
Kerry
Kildare
Kildare
Kildare
Kildare
Kildare
Kilkenny
Kilkenny
Kilkenny
Laois
Laois
Laois
Laois
Limerick
Limerick
Limerick
Limerick
Limerick
Longford
Longford
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Mayo
Mayo

Srn

203298
20330/
20547L
20547L
18832V
19487M
00779U
16705E
17873H
18288B
18449W
00796U
00796U
00796U
18368W
18368W
20224K
20224K
12975N
15685T
19200M
20175A
20193C
19279F
201280
014340
014340
014340
014340
20339E
13222P
18003F

NCSE List of Early Intervention Classes for Students with ASD

School Name

Tigh Nan Dooley Special Sch
St Oliver's Special Sch
Trinity Primary School
Trinity Primary School
Castlemaine N S

Holy Cross Primary School
Presentation Girls Primary School
Scoil Phadraig Naofa

St Conleth's Infant School
Scoil Mhichil Naofa

S N Naomh Connlaedh Mxd
Scoil Lachtain

Scoil Lachtain

Scoil Lachtain

Mhuire Fatima N S

Mhuire Fatima N S
Gaelscoil an tSli Dala
Gaelscoil an tSli Dala

St Josephs Convent Primary G
Athea NS

St Vincents Sp School

Limerick City East Educate Together N. S.

Scoil Mocheall G

S N Naomh Treasa

St Matthews Mixed N.S
St. Colmcille

St. Colmcille

St. Colmcille

St. Colmcille

Realt na Mara NS

Sn Gleann A Chaisil

St. Attracta's NS

11/04/2022

Address 1

An Cheathru Rua
The Glebe
Tuam

Tuam
Castlemaine
New Road
Maynooth
Tomard
Newbridge
Athy
Derrinturn
Freshford
Freshford
Freshford
Timahoe
Timahoe
Ballaghmore
Ballaghmore
Knockane Road
Athea

Lisnagry
Mungret College
Kilmallock
Clontumpher
Ballymahon
Tullydonnell
Tullydonnell
Tullydonnell
Tullydonnell
Mill Street

Bun Na Habhna
Charlestown

Address 2

Tuam

Castlemaine
Killarney
Athy
Carbury

Borris in Ossory
Borris in Ossory
Newcastle West
Limerick
Mungret

Ballinalee
Togher
Togher
Togher
Togher
Dundalk

Beal An Atha

School Type

Special

Special

Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Special

Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary



County

Mayo
Meath
Meath
Monaghan
Monaghan
Monaghan
Monaghan
Monaghan
Offaly
Offaly
Offaly
Offaly
Offaly
Offaly
Offaly
Offaly
Offaly
Offaly
Roscommon
Roscommon
Roscommon
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary

Srn

194510
16774A
17520U
06117E
18539A
19162H
19469K
20120V
155561
155561
16013V
18267Q
20267F
20273A
20273A
20273A
20273A
20273A
137571
137571
18012G
01594N
09190G
09432E
09432E
16344V
16344V
16728Q
16728Q
19230V
19230V
19615S

NCSE List of Early Intervention Classes for Students with ASD

School Name

Holy Family NS

Scoil Eoin Baiste

SN Mhuire

Doohamlet NS

Scoil Naomh Mhuire
Threemilehouse NS

St. Oliver Plunkett NS

St. Tiarnach's NS
Portarlington Convent
Portarlington Convent

St. Mary's Primary School
Crinkill National School
Scoil Bhride Primary School
Scoil Charthaigh Naofa
Scoil Charthaigh Naofa
Scoil Charthaigh Naofa
Scoil Charthaigh Naofa
Scoil Charthaigh Naofa
Tarmon N S

Tarmon N S

S N Cruachain

Scoil Eoin Naofa

Boher N S

St Joseph's Primary School
St Joseph's Primary School
St MarysJnrBNS

St MarysJnrBNS

St Marys CBS

St Marys CBS

Scoil Chormaic Special School
Scoil Chormaic Special School
Scoil Aonghusa Special School

11/04/2022

Address 1

Newport

An Obair
Robinstown
Doohamlet
Cluain Tiobraid
Threemilehouse
Loughmourne
Clones
Portarlington
Portarlington
St. Mary's Road
Crinkill

Killane

Rahan

Rahan

Rahan

Rahan

Rahan
Castlerea
Castlerea
Croghan

Golden Grove Road

Boher
Murgasty Road
Murgasty Road

St. Flannan's Road
St. Flannan's Road

Irishtown
Irishtown
Golden Road
Golden Road
Cahir Road

Address 2

Nobber
Navan
Castleblayney

Castleblayney

Edenderry
Birr

Edenderry
Tullamore
Tullamore
Tullamore
Tullamore
Tullamore

Boyle

Roscrea

Ballina
Tipperary Town
Tipperary Town
Nenagh
Nenagh
Clonmel
Clonmel
Cashel

Cashel

Cashel

School Type

Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Special

Special

Special



County

Tipperary
Waterford
Waterford
Waterford
Westmeath
Westmeath
Westmeath
Westmeath
Westmeath
Westmeath
Westmeath
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow

Srn

198741
13635R
19244
19953P
183810
183810
18405C
18405C
19848S
19848S
20188J
08221
16023B
172177
17510R
17913Q
19739N
101110
17576B
18281K
20208M
20470C

NCSE List of Early Intervention Classes for Students with ASD

School Name

Presentation Primary School
Ballyduff N S

St Josephs Special School
St Marys NS

St. Mary's Primary School
St. Mary's Primary School
S N Phoil Naofa

S N Phoil Naofa

St Etchens

St Etchens

Educate Together N.S.

St Senans NS
Rathgarogue NS

CBS Primary Wexford

SN Treasa

SN Mhuire

Scoil Mhuire Coolcotts
Lacken N S

Scoil An Choroin Mhuire
Marino School N.S.

St Coens NS

St Michaels and St Peters JS

11/04/2022

Address 1

Presentation Primary School
Kilmeaden
Parnell Street
Youghal Road
College Street,
College Street,
Lyster St

Lyster St
Kinnegad
Kinnegad
Rathgowan
Templeshannon
Rathgarogue
Green Street
Ballyellis

Baile Bearna
Coolcotts
Lacken
Dominican Campus
Church Road
Rathnew
Arklow

Address 2

Cathedral St
X91Y510
Waterford
Dungarvan
Mullingar
Mullingar
Athlone
Athlone

Mullingar
Enniscorthy
New Ross
Wexford Town
Gorey

Blessington
Wicklow Town
Bray

School Type

Primary
Primary
Special

Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Special

Primary
Primary



